
 21. Herend Cup  Tapolca, Hungary, 2012.06.02.

F1A class

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 86 KOSONOZHKIN Mikhail RUS RUS-373 180 180 180 180 180 420 392

2 110 FINDAHL Per SWE SWE-15125 180 180 180 180 180 420 383

3 13 MEGLAJ Grozdan CRO CRO-1823 180 180 180 180 180 420 366

4 3 HOLZLEITNER Rudolf AUT 4300400075 180 180 180 180 180 418

5 90 KOGLOT Roland SLO SLO-174.007 180 180 180 180 180 408

6 57 KRASZNAI Dávid HUN HUN-2283 180 180 180 180 180 400

7 96 TERLEP Danijel SLO SLO-164.007 180 180 180 180 180 363

8 103 BEZAK Ivan SVK SVK-1078 180 180 180 180 180 329

9 19 DVORAK Michal CZE CZE-1190 180 180 180 180 180 319

10 29 NYHEGN Jes DEN DEN-2242 180 180 180 180 180 294

11 113 KANTIPAYLO Evgeny UKR UKR-300 180 180 180 180 180 291

12 87 LOMOV Nikolay J RUS RUS-02537 180 180 180 180 180 286

13 41 NÜTTGENS Ansgar GER GER-74 180 180 180 180 180 279

14 71 BRUSSOLO Vittorio ITA ITA-7120 180 180 180 180 180 266

15 21 ROSSLER Daniel J CZE CZE-1229 180 180 180 180 180 256

16 73 GOOBO Massimiliano ITA ITA-7397 180 180 180 180 180 250

17 69 SÁNTHA József HUN HUN-173 180 180 180 180 180 248

18 82 MASZKOWSKY Ioan ROU ROU-115 180 180 180 180 180 234

19 65 HALÁSZ-SZABÓ István HUN HUN-1981 180 180 180 180 180 232

20 36 POUZET Bertrand FRA FRA-917 180 180 180 180 180 231

21 101 BACHMANN Gottfried SUI SUI-11562 180 180 180 180 180 228

22 100 BACHMANN Christoph SUI SUI-11858 180 180 180 180 180 227

23 23 VOSEJPKA Jan CZE CZE-1091 180 180 180 180 180 225

24 20 JURINA Marek CZE CZE-1178 180 180 180 180 180 215

25 33 VALO Jari FIN FIN-1654 180 180 180 180 180 212

26 37 SION Bertrand FRA FRA-107 180 180 180 180 180 195

27 35 DUPONT Miguel FRA FRA-443 180 180 180 180 180 188

28 16 BLAZEK Josef CZE CZE-1052 180 180 180 180 180 183

29 116 SEJK Martin CZE CZE-1257 180 180 180 180 180 179

30 15 BLAZEK Adam J CZE CZE-1051 180 180 180 180 180 170

31 62 SZÁNTÓ Zoltán J HUN HUN-4728 180 180 180 180 180 138

32 12 LESKO Robert CRO CRO-84 180 180 180 180 180 126

33 38 ASSMUSS Ron GER GER-3024 180 180 180 180 180 60

34 93 OUČEK Boris SLO SLO-143.002 173 180 180 180 180

35 5 BUDIMCIC Milos BIH F-456 180 180 170 180 180

36 30 RASMUSSEN Peter DEN DEN-692 180 180 166 180 180

37 26 JENSEN Esben DEN DEN-4211 180 180 161 180 180

37 109 ZACHARA Samuel J SVK SVK-1138 180 180 180 161 180

39 32 LIHTAMO Matti FIN FIN-359 180 158 180 180 180

40 42 SEREN Johannes GER GER-2963 157 180 180 180 180

41 75 BRAZENAS Romas LTU LTU-144 155 180 180 180 180

42 39 LIMBERGER Rene GER GER-2283 149 180 180 180 180

43 34 ABERLENC Frederic FRA FRA-2311 152 180 176 180 180

43 114 PSHENYCHNYY Oleh UKR UKR-104 180 180 180 155 173

45 94 ŠIFTAR Črt J SLO SLO-152.004 146 180 180 180 180
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45 111 KARGIN Cetin TUR TUR-076 180 180 180 146 180

47 27 JENSEN Steffen DEN DEN-1006 147 175 180 180 180

47 108 MATEJ BETÁK SVK SVK-1142 180 142 180 180 180

49 76 JAKUTIS Sigitas LTU LTU-081 180 138 180 180 180

50 1 FUSS Helmut AUT 4300600003 180 180 135 180 180

51 58 KRASZNAI József HUN HUN-241 131 180 180 180 180

52 40 LIMBERGER Siegfried GER GER-2284 180 180 130 180 180

52 77 JAKUTYTE Milda J LTU LTU-769 180 130 180 180 180

54 66 HORVÁTH Tamás HUN HUN-3078 180 180 180 128 180

55 45 CSIKÁR Imre HUN HUN-057 159 144 180 180 180

56 68 KLENOCZKI László HUN HUN-4848 118 180 180 180 180

57 8 KREMIC Marko J BIH F-452 115 180 179 180 180

58 91 LEMUT Miha J SLO SLO-143.018 180 180 107 180 180

59 25 ZAJÍC František J CZE CZE-1375 180 180 93 180 180

59 28 KONGSTAD Karsten DEN DEN-640 160 180 113 180 180

61 2 GRUENEIS Manfred AUT 3100221009 107 148 180 180 180

62 95 SINIC Milan SLO SLO-6.052 180 102 150 180 180

63 88 FILO Grega J SLO SLO-143.019 180 180 180 128 123

64 79 BRINZOI Constantin ROU ROU-496 138 111 180 171 180

65 24 VOSEJPKOVÁ Tereza J CZE CZE-1092 60 180 180 164 180

66 61 MORÁR Dániel J HUN HUN-5003 102 180 180 120 180

67 74 BARKUS Eligijus J LTU LTU-736 41 180 180 180 180

68 43 SEREN Paul GER GER-2757 126 180 180 91 180

69 115 WUTZL Franz AUT 3100221011 118 180 94 180 180

70 22 ROSSLER Vitek J CZE CZE-1230 180 131 170 80 180

71 70 VERNYIK László HUN HUN-0426 180 180 148 180 48

72 54 ERŐS Mihály HUN HUN-281 107 137 159 180 113

72 78 TRIMAKAS Gintaras LTU LTU-460 95 61 180 180 180

74 67 KÉRY László HUN HUN-180 104 180 180 62 164

75 97 TITAN Joze SLO SLO-6.020 118 135 149 92 180

76 80 KISS Tamara J ROU ROU-182 75 55 180 180 180

77 47 BARNA József HUN HUN-2006 169 75 52 180 180

78 102 GREUB Martin SUI SUI-10715 180 75 75 180 142

79 51 SARUSI KISS Balázs HUN HUN-069 111 180 180 0 180

80 6 BUDIMCIC Sara J BIH F-459 132 105 84 180 138

81 104 DOMOKOVA Gabriela SVK SVK-1135 180 0 180 180 70

82 11 KUSICKA Igor CRO CRO-1302 145 107 107 125 116

83 92 OUČEK Andrej J SLO SLO-143.025 93 61 79 180 180

84 106 JEŽÍK Michal J SVK SVK-1233 37 180 67 108 180

85 46 AGÁRDI NAGY Bence J HUN HUN-4905 105 119 34 132 180

86 50 SÁRKÁNY Ágoston J HUN HUN-4302 144 135 101 0 180

87 18 DVORAK Ales CZE CZE-1318 180 0 0 0 0

87 60 BODÓ János HUN HUN-0147 180 0 0 0 0

89 64 VASAS György HUN HUN-0144 137 0 0 0 0

90 9 BARDAROV Borislav BUL BUL-00059 130 0 0 0 0

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 420 540

Number of maxes in the round 56 64 62 69 77 3 0

Number of full scores 56 46 38 33 33 0 0
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F1A class JUNIORS

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 87 LOMOV Nikolay J RUS RUS-02537 180 180 180 180 180 286

2 21 ROSSLER Daniel J CZE CZE-1229 180 180 180 180 180 256

3 15 BLAZEK Adam J CZE CZE-1051 180 180 180 180 180 170

4 62 SZÁNTÓ Zoltán J HUN HUN-4728 180 180 180 180 180 138

5 109 ZACHARA Samuel J SVK SVK-1138 180 180 180 161 180

6 94 ŠIFTAR Črt J SLO SLO-152.004 146 180 180 180 180

7 77 JAKUTYTE Milda J LTU LTU-769 180 130 180 180 180

8 8 KREMIC Marko J BIH F-452 115 180 179 180 180

9 91 LEMUT Miha J SLO SLO-143.018 180 180 107 180 180

10 25 ZAJÍC František J CZE CZE-1375 180 180 93 180 180

11 88 FILO Grega J SLO SLO-143.019 180 180 180 128 123

12 24 VOSEJPKOVÁ Tereza J CZE CZE-1092 60 180 180 164 180

13 61 MORÁR Dániel J HUN HUN-5003 102 180 180 120 180

14 74 BARKUS Eligijus J LTU LTU-736 41 180 180 180 180

15 22 ROSSLER Vitek J CZE CZE-1230 180 131 170 80 180

16 80 KISS Tamara J ROU ROU-182 75 55 180 180 180

17 6 BUDIMCIC Sara J BIH F-459 132 105 84 180 138

18 92 OUČEK Andrej J SLO SLO-143.025 93 61 79 180 180

19 106 JEŽÍK Michal J SVK SVK-1233 37 180 67 108 180

20 46 AGÁRDI NAGY Bence J HUN HUN-4905 105 119 34 132 180

21 50 SÁRKÁNY Ágoston J HUN HUN-4302 144 135 101 0 180

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 420 540

Number of maxes in the round 10 14 12 13 19 0 0

Number of full scores 10 8 6 4 4 0 0

F1B class

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 233 MACKUS Tomas J LTU LTU-459 180 180 180 180 180 420 340

2 205 SOKOLIC Danko CRO CRO-054 180 180 180 180 180 420 257

3 246 STEFANCHUK Stepan UKR UKR-103 180 180 180 180 180 375

4 207 CIHAK Jan CZE CZE-1054 180 180 180 180 180 363

4 238 RYBCHENKOV Anatoly RUS RUS-2883 180 180 180 180 180 363

6 245 YURTSEVEN Ismet TUR TUR-007 180 180 180 180 180 360

7 237 BURDOV Andrey RUS RUS-168 180 180 180 180 180 342

8 240 STANKOVIC Dragan SLO SLO-164.001 180 180 180 180 180 313

9 232 MACKUS Rolandas LTU LTU-232 180 180 180 180 180 300

10 217 LIHTAMO Matti FIN FIN-359 180 180 180 180 180 297

10 227 VÁRADI Mihály HUN HUN-0238 180 180 180 180 180 297

12 219 HELMBRECHT Heiko GER GER-183 180 180 180 180 180 295

13 236 SKIBICKI Bartłomiej J POL POL-6300 180 180 180 180 180 285

14 203 MEUSBURGER Harald AUT 5200030188 180 180 180 180 180 224

15 208 DROBISZ Lubomír CZE CZE-1291 180 180 180 180 180 223

16 222 WINDISCH Peter GER GER-2022 180 180 180 180 180 63

17 231 IVANCIKAS Virginijus LTU LTU-325 180 180 180 180 180 0

18 209 FEJT Pavel CZE CZE-1012 180 174 180 180 180
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19 221 SILZ Bernd GER GER-459 180 180 173 180 180

20 234 LARSEN Dag Edvard NOR NOR-564 180 180 180 170 180

21 223 KOCSIS István HUN HUN-0589 180 180 180 180 166

22 220 MÖNNINGHOFF Peter GER GER-26 180 180 180 176 169

23 225 NÓTÁROS Mihály HUN HUN-0146 180 162 180 180 180

24 218 DRELSE Dirk GER GER-2079 180 180 180 180 158

25 242 GOSTOJIC Bojan J SRB F-297 156 180 180 180 180

26 215 URBAN Vladislav CZE CZE-1150 180 180 149 180 180

27 216 KUTVONEN Ari FIN FIN-1842 180 180 136 180 180

28 235 KRZYWICKA Anna J POL POL-6485 180 180 135 180 180

29 229 LIBERATORE Walter ITA ITA-4635 180 157 180 180 152

30 211 KOLAR Radovan CZE CZE-1216 180 148 150 180 180

31 239 HRIBAR Tomaz SLO SLO-3.023 180 180 180 114 180

32 206 TOMLJANOVIC Vinko CRO CRO-428 180 129 131 180 180

33 228 KUSTERLE Mario ITA ITA-3823 180 180 180 53 180

34 212 KOLÁŘOVÁ Alena CZE CZE-1397 131 161 113 171 180

35 243 GOSTOJIC Svetozar SRB F-018 180 153 0 0 0

36 201 EHRLICH Isabella AUT 2300370034 180 0 0 0 0

37 202 EHRLICH Walter AUT 2200660113 131 0 0 0 0

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 420 540

Number of maxes in the round 34 28 27 29 30 2 0

Number of full scores 34 27 23 19 17 0 0

F1B class JUNIORS

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 233 MACKUS Tomas J LTU LTU-459 180 180 180 180 180 420 340

2 236 SKIBICKI Bartłomiej J POL POL-6300 180 180 180 180 180 285

3 242 GOSTOJIC Bojan J SRB F-297 156 180 180 180 180

4 235 KRZYWICKA Anna J POL POL-6485 180 180 135 180 180

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 420 540

Number of maxes in the round 3 4 3 4 4 1 0

Number of full scores 3 3 2 2 2 0 0
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F1C class

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 301 TRUPPE Reinhard AUT 712 180 180 180 180 180 488

2 324 SYCHOV Volodymyr SLO SLO-143-058 180 180 180 180 180 480

3 313 ZSENGELLÉR Gábor HUN HUN-0178 180 180 180 180 180 420

4 315 GRADI Franco ITA ITA-6641 180 180 180 180 180 420

5 326 BABENKO Artem UKR UKR-272 180 180 180 180 180 402

6 311 PATÓCS László HUN HUN-387 180 180 180 180 180 401

7 323 WŁODARCZYK Jerzy POL POL-2998 180 180 180 180 180 390

8 322 MARIUSZ Gąsiorowski POL POL-3960 180 180 180 180 180 379

9 318 VENUTI Giorgio ITA ITA-3143 180 180 180 180 180 372

10 327 GRYSHKOV Oleg UKR UKR-153 180 180 180 180 180 368

11 307 NOGGA Manfred GER GER-2347 180 180 180 180 180 364

12 320 DE BOER Pieter NED NED-35411 180 180 180 180 180 334

13 306 GRETTER Claus GER GER-2784 180 180 180 180 180 330

14 319 GRASYS Arunas LTU LTU-283 180 180 180 180 180 311

15 325 ZULIC Damjan SLO SLO-164.002 180 180 180 180 180 308

16 314 BANCI Andrea ITA ITA-10116 180 180 180 180 180 276

17 302 BLATNÝ Jaroslav CZE CZE-1009 180 180 180 180 180 0

18 316 GUADAGNO Roberto ITA ITA-4701 180 180 180 180 165

19 321 BUREK Edward POL POL-2588 180 180 121 180 180

20 305 KUUKKA Kaarle FIN FIN-2651 180 119 180 180 180

21 601 LINARTAS Karolis J LTU LTU-764 50 132 180 180 103

22 303 BLAZEK Josef CZE CZE-1010 133 120 4 180 180

23 308 REINWALD Steffan GER GER-1971 180 37 36 180 169

24 317 SCUDELER Doriano ITA ITA-8554 0 113 180 177 127

25 310 IFJ. SZÉCSÉNYI János HUN HUN-3550 0

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 540 540

Number of maxes in the round 21 19 21 23 20 0 0

Number of full scores 21 19 18 18 17 0 0

* third place was decided by drawing lots. The competitors did not want to make one more flight in the twilight

F1P class

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 601 LINARTAS Karolis J LTU LTU-764 50 132 180 180 103

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 300 420

Number of maxes in the round 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Number of full scores 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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F1Q class

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 406 MILÁK Gábor HUN HUN-4303 180 180 180 180 166

2 404 KOCSIS István HUN HUN-0589 180 180 180 140 167

3 402 ASSMUSS Ron GER GER-3024 180 180 122 180 180

4 408 URAM Tamás HUN HUN-3838 104 180 180 180 180

5 403 JANCSÓ András HUN HUN-1196 180 96 180 180 49

6 407 SZÉCSÉNYI János HUN HUN-70 180 180 168 0 0

MAX 180 180 180 180 180 300 420

Number of maxes in the round 5 5 4 4 2 0 0

Number of full scores 5 4 2 1 0 0 0
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F1H class

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 504 WEIMER Thomas GER GER-2073 120 120 120 120 120 225

2 503 NÜTTGENS Ansgar GER GER-74 120 120 120 120 120 196

3 540 FEDYSHYN Roman UKR UKR-253 120 120 120 120 120 175

4 502 ROSSLER Daniel CZE CZE-1231 120 120 120 120 120 135

5 515 SELMECI Balázs HUN HUN-1909 120 120 120 120 120 103

6 532 VARRÓ Krisztián HUN HUN-3087 120 120 120 120 120 102

7 523 MARTIN Dániel J HUN HUN-2901 120 120 120 120 120 93

8 539 FINDAHL Per SWE SWE-15125 120 120 120 120 120 87

9 524 NÉMETH Gergely HUN HUN-1433 120 115 120 120 120

10 506 ÁRENDÁS Róbert J HUN HUN-3663 120 120 120 114 120

11 526 BRENNER Adrián J HUN HUN-4079 120 110 120 120 120 103

12 533 BANKO Tomaž J SLO SLO-143.054 119 120 120 120 111 72

13 529 RÉMAI Martin J HUN HUN-4080 120 120 120 100 120

13 544 BLECHA Petr CZE CZE-1053 100 120 120 120 120

15 542 SEJK Martin CZE CZE-1257 120 108 108 120 120

16 545 LUKÁCS Sándor J HUN HUN-9998 120 120 78 120 120

17 507 BÁN János HUN HUN-4187 120 120 120 120 72

18 522 HORVÁTH Szabolcs HUN HUN-3279 71 120 120 120 120

19 519 CZITKOVITS Norbert J HUN HUN-4771 120 120 100 86 120

20 525 VIZI Kristof J HUN HUN-4445 80 120 105 120 120

21 531 SZTEBLÁK Tamás HUN HUN-2361 116 69 114 120 120

22 505 ÁRENDÁS Károly HUN HUN-1300 105 70 120 120 120

23 520 DR.NÉMETH László HUN HUN-1726 120 92 120 80 120

24 512 ILLÉSI Oszkár HUN HUN-2092 72 89 120 120 120

25 513 KLINGER Tamás J HUN HUN-4206 77 107 120 92 120

26 527 DOMBAI Ferenc HUN HUN-3004 90 120 87 78 120

26 528 MÓROCZ Péter HUN HUN-0909 120 81 120 86 88

28 536 PENTEK Damjan J SLO SLO-143.044 120 62 120 74 97

29 509 BÁRÁNKÓ Pál J HUN HUN-3463 59 119 120 49 120

30 534 JURHAR Jernej J SLO SLO-143.059 90 120 66 120 66

31 511 FERENCZI Marcell J HUN HUN-4899 108 96 117 84 50

31 530 SIKLÓSI Máté J HUN HUN-4078 120 120 60 120 35

33 514 KOVÁCS Levente J HUN HUN-4993 69 120 60 120 81

34 516 BOTTYÁN Viktor HUN HUN-245 120 41 120 120 40

35 517 LUDÁNYI István HUN HUN-243 120 35 72 120 80

36 538 RAUCH Miha J SLO SLO-143.057 50 41 120 120 55

37 508 BÁN Marcell HUN HUN-4188 68 65 49 120 82

38 537 RAUCH Eva J SLO SLO-143.056 73 120 68 60 58

39 535 ÖRI David J SLO SLO-143.072 0 28 63 59 71

MAX 120 120 120 120 120 300

Number of maxes in the round 22 22 25 27 25 0 0

Number of full scores 22 14 11 9 8 0 0
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F1H class JUNIORS

# No Name JuniorNat. FAI-no. 1 2 3 4 5 FO1 FO2

1 523 MARTIN Dániel J HUN HUN-2901 120 120 120 120 120 93

2 506 ÁRENDÁS Róbert J HUN HUN-3663 120 120 120 114 120

3 526 BRENNER Adrián J HUN HUN-4079 120 110 120 120 120 103

4 533 BANKO Tomaž J SLO SLO-143.054 119 120 120 120 111 72

5 529 RÉMAI Martin J HUN HUN-4080 120 120 120 100 120

6 545 LUKÁCS Sándor J HUN HUN-9998 120 120 78 120 120

7 519 CZITKOVITS Norbert J HUN HUN-4771 120 120 100 86 120

8 525 VIZI Kristof J HUN HUN-4445 80 120 105 120 120

9 513 KLINGER Tamás J HUN HUN-4206 77 107 120 92 120

10 536 PENTEK Damjan J SLO SLO-143.044 120 62 120 74 97

11 509 BÁRÁNKÓ Pál J HUN HUN-3463 59 119 120 49 120

12 534 JURHAR Jernej J SLO SLO-143.059 90 120 66 120 66

13 511 FERENCZI Marcell J HUN HUN-4899 108 96 117 84 50

13 530 SIKLÓSI Máté J HUN HUN-4078 120 120 60 120 35

15 514 KOVÁCS Levente J HUN HUN-4993 69 120 60 120 81

16 538 RAUCH Miha J SLO SLO-143.057 50 41 120 120 55

17 537 RAUCH Eva J SLO SLO-143.056 73 120 68 60 58

18 535 ÖRI David J SLO SLO-143.072 0 28 63 59 71

MAX 120 120 120 120 120 300

Number of maxes in the round 8 11 9 9 9 0 0

Number of full scores 8 6 3 1 1 0 0
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Total
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Total
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